
Community Specialist
316-631-2842
yeseniabanuelos@kw.com
TaraDevelopments.com

Yesenia Banuelos,Realtor

Available
Spec
Sold

Reserved

Total Specials: $48,480
Yearly Specials $2,424
Monthly Specials: $202
Yearly HOA: $200
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Lake view out
Lake view out
Lake view out
Lake view out
Lake view out
Lake walk out
Viewout
Standard or slab
Standard
Standard or slab
Standard or slab
Standard or slab
Standard or slab
Viewout
Viewout
Viewout
Viewout
Viewout
Lake view out
Lake view out
Standard or slab
Standard or slab
Standard or slab
Standard or slab
Standard or slab
Standard or slab
Standard

Standard or slab
Viewout
Viewout
Viewout
Viewout
Viewout
Viewout
Viewout
Standard or slab
Standard or slab
Standard or slab
Standard or slab
Standard or slab
Viewout
Viewout
Viewout
Viewout
Viewout
Viewout
Viewout
Viewout
Viewout
Viewout
Viewout
Viewout
Standard or slab
Standard or slab
Standard or slab
Standard or slab
Viewout

Lot 6
Lot 7
Lot 8
Lot 9
Lot 10
Lot 11
Lot 12
Lot 13
Lot 14
Lot 15
Lot 16
Lot 17
Lot 18
Lot 19
Lot 20
Lot 21
Lot 22
Lot 23
Lot 24
Lot 25
Lot 26
Lot 27
Lot 28
Lot 29
Lot 30
Lot 31
Lot 32

Lot 34
Lot 35
Lot 36
Lot 37 
Lot 38
Lot 39
Lot 40
Lot 41
Lot 42
Lot 43
Lot 44
Lot 45
Lot 46 
Lot 47
Lot 48
Lot 49
Lot 50
Lot 51
Lot 52
Lot 53
Lot 54
Lot 55
Lot 56
Lot 57  
Lot 58
Lot 59
Lot 60
Lot 61
Lot 62
Lot 63

Block B:

$34,500
$34,000
$34,000
$34,000
$35,500
$36,500
$25,500
$20,500
$21,000
$20,500
$17,500
$20,000
$20,000
$22,500
$22,500
$22,500
$22,500
$24,500
$35,500
$35,500
$20,000
$19,000
$19,000
$19,000
$19,000
$19,000
$19,000

$20,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$22,000
$23,500
$21,000
$20,000
$21,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$21,000
$22,000
$18,500
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$22,000
$22,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$20,500
$20,500
$20,500
$20,500
$22,500

SPEC
SPEC
SPEC
SPEC
SPEC
SPEC
SOLD
SPEC
AVAILABLE
SPEC
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
SPEC
SPEC
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
SPEC
AVAILABLE
SPEC
AVAILABLE
SPEC
SPEC
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

SOLD
SPEC
AVAILABLE
SPEC
SPEC
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
SOLD
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
SOLD
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

Block C: 5504 N Toben Dr
5500 N Toben Dr
5496 N Toben Dr
5492 N Toben Dr
5488 N Toben Dr
5484 N Toben Dr
5480 N Toben Dr
5476 N Toben Dr
5472 N Toben Dr
5468 N Toben Dr
5464 N Toben Dr
5460 N Toben Ct
5456 N Toben Ct
5452 N Toben Ct
5448 N Toben Ct
5444 N Toben Ct
5440 N Toben Ct
5436 N Toben Ct
5432 N Toben Ct
5428 N Toben Ct
5424 N Toben Ct
5420 N Toben Ct
5416 N Toben Ct
5412 N Toben Ct
5408 N Toben Ct
5404 N Toben Ct
5400 N Toben Ct

5547 N Toben Ct
5543 N Toben Ct
5539 N Toben Ct
5535 N Toben Ct
5531 N Toben Ct
5527 N Toben Ct
5523 N Toben Ct
5519 N Toben Ct
5515 N Toben Ct
5511 N Toben Ct
5507 N Toben Ct
5503 N Toben Ct
5499 N Toben Ct
5495 N Toben Ct
5491 N Toben Ct
5487 N Toben Ct
5483 N Toben Ct
5479 N Toben Ct
5475 N Toben Ct
5471 N Toben Ct
5467 N Toben Ct
5463 N Toben Ct
5459 N Toben Ct
5455 N Toben Ct
5451 N Toben Ct
5447 N Toben Ct
5443 N Toben Ct
5439 N Toben Ct
5435 N Toben Ct
5431 N Toben Ct


