

Block C:	Lot 6	5504 N Toben Dr	Lake view out	\$34,500	SPEC
DIOCK C.	Lot 7	5500 N Toben Dr	Lake view out	\$34,000	SPEC
	Lot 8	5496 N Toben Dr	Lake view out	\$34,000	SPEC
	Lot 9	5492 N Toben Dr	Lake view out	\$34,000	SPEC
	Lot 10	5488 N Toben Dr	Lake view out	\$35,500	SPEC
	Lot 11	5484 N Toben Dr	Lake walk out	\$36,500	SPEC
	Lot 12	5480 N Toben Dr	Viewout	\$25,500	SOLD
	Lot 13	5476 N Toben Dr	Standard or slab	\$20,500	SPEC
	Lot 14	5472 N Toben Dr	Standard	\$21,000	AVAILABLE
	Lot 15	5468 N Toben Dr	Standard or slab	\$20,500	SPEC
	Lot 16	5464 N Toben Dr	Standard or slab	\$17,500	AVAILABLE
	Lot 17	5460 N Toben Ct	Standard or slab	\$20,000	AVAILABLE
	Lot 18	5456 N Toben Ct	Standard or slab	\$20,000	SPEC
	Lot 19	5452 N Toben Ct	Viewout	\$22,500	SPEC
	Lot 20	5448 N Toben Ct	Viewout	\$22,500	AVAILABLE
	Lot 21	5444 N Toben Ct	Viewout	\$22,500	AVAILABLE
	Lot 22	5440 N Toben Ct	Viewout	\$22,500	AVAILABLE
	Lot 23	5436 N Toben Ct	Viewout	\$24,500	SPEC
	Lot 24	5432 N Toben Ct	Lake view out	\$35,500	AVAILABLE
	Lot 25	5428 N Toben Ct	Lake view out	\$35,500	SPEC
	Lot 26	5424 N Toben Ct	Standard or slab	\$20,000	AVAILABLE
	Lot 27	5420 N Toben Ct	Standard or slab	\$19,000	SPEC
	Lot 28	5416 N Toben Ct	Standard or slab	\$19,000	SPEC
	Lot 29	5412 N Toben Ct	Standard or slab	\$19,000	AVAILABLE
	Lot 30	5408 N Toben Ct	Standard or slab	\$19,000	AVAILABLE
	Lot 31	5404 N Toben Ct	Standard or slab	\$19,000	AVAILABLE
	Lot 32	5400 N Toben Ct	Standard	\$19,000	AVAILABLE
				,	
Block B:	Lot 34	5547 N Toben Ct	Standard or slab	\$20,000	SOLD
	Lot 35	5543 N Toben Ct	Viewout	\$21,000	SPEC
	Lot 36	5539 N Toben Ct	Viewout	\$21,000	AVAILABLE
	Lot 37	5535 N Toben Ct	Viewout	\$21,000	SPEC
	Lot 38	5531 N Toben Ct	Viewout	\$21,000	SPEC
	Lot 39	5527 N Toben Ct	Viewout	\$22,000	AVAILABLE
	Lot 40	5523 N Toben Ct	Viewout	\$23,500	AVAILABLE
	Lot 41	5519 N Toben Ct	Viewout	\$21,000	SOLD
	Lot 42	5515 N Toben Ct	Standard or slab	\$20,000	AVAILABLE
	Lot 43	5511 N Toben Ct	Standard or slab	\$21,000	AVAILABLE
	Lot 44	5507 N Toben Ct	Standard or slab	\$20,000	AVAILABLE
	Lot 45	5503 N Toben Ct	Standard or slab	\$20,000	AVAILABLE
	Lot 46	5499 N Toben Ct	Standard or slab	\$20,000	AVAILABLE
	Lot 47	5495 N Toben Ct	Viewout	\$21,000	AVAILABLE
	Lot 48	5491 N Toben Ct	Viewout	\$22,000	AVAILABLE
	Lot 49	5487 N Toben Ct	Viewout	\$18,500	AVAILABLE
	Lot 50	5483 N Toben Ct	Viewout	\$21,000	AVAILABLE
	Lot 51	5479 N Toben Ct	Viewout	\$21,000	AVAILABLE
	Lot 52	5475 N Toben Ct	Viewout	\$21,000	AVAILABLE
	Lot 53	5471 N Toben Ct	Viewout	\$21,000	AVAILABLE
	Lot 54	5467 N Toben Ct	Viewout	\$22,000	AVAILABLE
	Lot 55	5463 N Toben Ct	Viewout	\$22,000	AVAILABLE
	Lot 56	5459 N Toben Ct	Viewout	\$21,000	AVAILABLE
	Lot 57	5455 N Toben Ct	Viewout	\$21,000	AVAILABLE
	Lot 58	5451 N Toben Ct	Viewout	\$21,000	AVAILABLE
	Lot 59	5447 N Toben Ct	Standard or slab	\$20,500	SOLD
	Lot 60	5443 N Toben Ct	Standard or slab	\$20,500	AVAILABLE
	Lot 61	5439 N Toben Ct	Standard or slab	\$20,500	AVAILABLE
	Lot 62	5435 N Toben Ct	Standard or slab	\$20,500	AVAILABLE
	Lot 63	5431 N Toben Ct	Viewout	\$22,500	AVAILABLE